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Kreispokal 2014
Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.1]

Kreisklasse [1]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

SV Trompete 1904 e.V. 1.0951
52140013 Boitz, Bernd 358
52140116 Nowakowski, Tim 364
52140141 Mager, Stephan 373

Balker SGes 07 e.V. 1.0542
52220025 Brandtner, Thomas 362
52220061 Röller, Frank 343
52221004 Suszka, Siegfried 349
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Kreispokal 2014
Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.1]

Kreisklasse [1]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Mager, Stephan1 52140141 373SV Trompete 1904 e.V. L
   94   93   92   94

Nowakowski, Tim2 52140116 364SV Trompete 1904 e.V. L
   89   93   91   91

Brandtner, Thomas3 52220025 362Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   90   91   87   94

52140013 358SV Trompete 1904 e.V. L4 Boitz, Bernd
   86   88   95   89

52221004 349Balker SGes 07 e.V.5 Suszka, Siegfried
   91   89   87   82

52220061 343Balker SGes 07 e.V.6 Röller, Frank
   77   92   87   87

52221003 277Balker SGes 07 e.V.7 Gabriel, Rolf
   68   64   66   79
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Kreispokal 2014
Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.2]

Bezirksklasse [2]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 1.1011
52010009 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim 367
52010020 Kellmann, Dirk 350
52010062 Hölterhoff, Andrea 384

Balker SGes 07 e.V. 1.0942
52220005 Klünsch, Alexander 361
52220010 Strauß, Achim 366
52220035 Kasperek, Lars 367
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Kreispokal 2014
Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.2]

Bezirksklasse [2]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Hölterhoff, Andrea1 52010062 384Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.
   95   97   94   98

Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim2 52010009 367Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.
   90   91   93   93

Kasperek, Lars3 52220035 367Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   90   93   95   89

52220010 366Balker SGes 07 e.V.4 Strauß, Achim
   95   91   89   91

52220005 361Balker SGes 07 e.V.5 Klünsch, Alexander
   89   94   91   87

52220041 356Balker SGes 07 e.V.6 Strauß, Michael
   87   93   87   89

52010020 350Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.7 Kellmann, Dirk
   91   84   88   87

52220006 346Balker SGes 07 e.V.8 Kneifel, Martin
   85   86   91   84

52010013 343Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.9 Detemble, Hans Peter
   87   87   80   89
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Kreispokal 2014
Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.3]

Landesklasse [3]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 e.V. I 1.1471
52040048 Kajewski, Siegfried 380
52040107 Blos, Katja 381
52040180 Sadowski, Tanja 386

Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 e.V. II 1.0852
52040016 Mour, Stan 380
52040034 Meier, Markus 367
52040094 Bille, Andreas 338
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Kreispokal 2014
Luftgewehr 40 Schuss [1.10.3]

Landesklasse [3]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Sadowski, Tanja1 52040180 386Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 
   97   96   98   95

Blos, Katja2 52040107 381Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 
   94   96   97   94

Kajewski, Siegfried3 52040048 380Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 
   96   96   95   93

52040016 380Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 4 Mour, Stan
   96   96   96   92

52040189 378Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 5 Weiffen, Dennis
   93   94   95   96

52040026 378Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 6 Blos, Bastian
   95   95   93   95

52040034 367Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 7 Meier, Markus
   91   94   92   90

52040094 338Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 8 Bille, Andreas
   88   84   81   85

52040130 334Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 9 Bruch, Klaus
   84   84   77   89

Seite 1 / 1, Wettkampfleitung: Ralf Peter Schönthal, 31.08.2014, 20:05:49, target-master 9.0
(c) A. Bräumer SOFTWARE, www.target-master.de



Kreispokal 2014
LG-Auflage 30 Schuss [1.11.1]

Kreisklasse [1]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

SV Trompete 1904 Leichlingen 8771
52140031 Götschel, Gudrun 290
52140109 Reineke, Karin 295
52140126 Godder, Erwin 292

Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 e.V. 8712
52040008 Forte, Ingetraud 292
52040031 Unkelbach, Jochen 289
52040147 Glietsch, Rosemarie 290

SV Landwehr 1913 e.V. I 8693
52120106 Pfeifer, Rolf 295
52120140 Schreiber, Klaus 294
52120234 Lowag, Bodo 280

SV Landwehr 1913 e.V. II 8604
52120127 Kruft, Rudi 286
52120128 Stegmann-Haase, Bernd 285
52120145 Schreiber, Erika 289

SV Landwehr 1913 e.V. III 8505
52120008 Schaub, Frank-Dieter 288
52120019 Schorn, Martin 282
52120235 Lowag, Ilona 280

SBr Weyer 1961 Solingen e.V. 8476
52180003 Erbe, Heinz 280
52180005 Neef, Kurt 282
52180008 Malz, Hildtraud 285

Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 8447
05011006 Schaarschmidt, Frank 276
52010016 Halverscheidt, Rüdiger 282
52010060 Jakowatz, Dietmar 286
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Kreispokal 2014
LG-Auflage 30 Schuss [1.11.1]

Kreisklasse [1]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Reineke, Karin1 52140109 295SV Trompete 1904 Leichl
   99   97   99

Pfeifer, Rolf2 52120106 295SV Landwehr 1913  Lange
   100   96   99

Schreiber, Klaus3 52120140 294SV Landwehr 1913  Lange
   97   100   97

52140126 292SV Trompete 1904 Leichl4 Godder, Erwin
   98   98   96

52040008 292Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 5 Forte, Ingetraud
   100   96   96

52021003 291Burger SV 1734 e.V.6 Schmidt, Elke
   96   97   98

52040147 290Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 7 Glietsch, Rosemarie
   94   97   99

52140104 290SV Trompete 1904 e.V. L8 Reineke, Walter
   96   96   98

52140031 290SV Trompete 1904 Leichl9 Götschel, Gudrun
   98   95   97

52120145 289SV Landwehr 1913  Lange10 Schreiber, Erika
   94   98   97

52040031 289Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 11 Unkelbach, Jochen
   96   96   97

52120008 288SV Landwehr 1913  Lange12 Schaub, Frank-Dieter
   98   92   98

52040052 288Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 13 Windl, Reiner
   94   97   97

52010060 286Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.14 Jakowatz, Dietmar
   96   95   95

52120127 286SV Landwehr 1913  Lange15 Kruft, Rudi
   97   94   95

52180008 285SBr Weyer 1961 Solingen e16 Malz, Hildtraud
   91   97   97

52120128 285SV Landwehr 1913  Lange17 Stegmann-Haase, Bernd
   97   94   94

52020013 284Burger SV 1734 e.V.18 Breckerfeld, Franz
   96   93   95
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 Kreispokal 2014 LG-Auflage 30 Schuss [1.11.1] 
 Kreisklasse [1], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

52180005 282SBr Weyer 1961 Solingen e19 Neef, Kurt
   90   95   97

52120019 282SV Landwehr 1913  Lange20 Schorn, Martin
   94   93   95

52140099 282SV Trompete 1904 Leichl21 Manthei, Diethard
   94   94   94

52010016 282Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.22 Halverscheidt, Rüdiger
   94   95   93

52180003 280SBr Weyer 1961 Solingen e23 Erbe, Heinz
   91   94   95

52120235 280SV Landwehr 1913  Lange24 Lowag, Ilona
   91   94   95

52120234 280SV Landwehr 1913  Lange25 Lowag, Bodo
   95   92   93

52180011 280SBr Weyer 1961 Solingen e26 Backeshoff, Volker
   95   96   89

05011006 276Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.27 Schaarschmidt, Frank
   91   91   94

52180001 267SBr Weyer 1961 Solingen e28 Malz, Jürgen
   88   90   89

05011005 228Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.29 Theis, Heide
   76   77   75
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Kreispokal 2014
LG-Auflage 30 Schuss [1.11.4]

Bezirks-Landesklasse [4]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V. 8891
52010046 Hölterhoff, Michael 299
52010049 Brühl, Lutz 290
52010062 Hölterhoff, Andrea 300

Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 e.V. 8752
52040001 Auler, Helmut 294
52040136 Schaffranek, Werner 288
52040900 Schuckart, Andrea 293
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Kreispokal 2014
LG-Auflage 30 Schuss [1.11.4]

Bezirks-Landesklasse [4]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Hölterhoff, Andrea1 52010062 300Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.
   100   100   100

Hölterhoff, Michael2 52010046 299Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.
   100   99   100

Schönthal, Ralf Peter3 52070123 296SV Langenfeld 1834 e.V.
   99   99   98

52040001 294Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 4 Auler, Helmut
   97   98   99

52040900 293Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 5 Schuckart, Andrea
   99   99   95

52010049 290Höhscheider SV 1882 e.V.6 Brühl, Lutz
   95   99   96

52040136 288Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 7 Schaffranek, Werner
   98   95   95

52040130 283Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 8 Bruch, Klaus
   98   91   94
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Kreispokal 2014
KK-Liegendkampf 20 Schuss [1.80.99]

Offene Klasse [99]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 e.V. 5821
52040034 Meier, Markus 194
52040144 Hoffmann, Hagen 192
52040189 Weiffen, Dennis 196

Balker SGes 07 e.V. I 5682
52220005 Klünsch, Alexander 194
52220008 Erstfeld, Jana 187
52220041 Strauß, Michael 187

Balker SGes 07 e.V. II 5453
52220010 Strauß, Achim 181
52220044 Kipp, Robert 181
52221004 Suszka, Siegfried 183
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Kreispokal 2014
KK-Liegendkampf 20 Schuss [1.80.99]

Offene Klasse [99]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Weiffen, Dennis1 52040189 196Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 
   99   97

Meier, Markus2 52040034 194Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 
   97   97

Klünsch, Alexander3 52220005 194Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   99   95

52040144 192Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 4 Hoffmann, Hagen
   95   97

52040026 191Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 5 Blos, Bastian
   95   96

52040048 190Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 6 Kajewski, Siegfried
   93   97

52220008 187Balker SGes 07 e.V.7 Erstfeld, Jana
   92   95

52220041 187Balker SGes 07 e.V.8 Strauß, Michael
   96   91

52220025 183Balker SGes 07 e.V.9 Brandtner, Thomas
   92   91

52221004 183Balker SGes 07 e.V.10 Suszka, Siegfried
   92   91

52220044 181Balker SGes 07 e.V.11 Kipp, Robert
   86   95

52220010 181Balker SGes 07 e.V.12 Strauß, Achim
   92   89
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Kreispokal 2014
Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.1]

Kreisklasse [1]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

Balker SGes 07 e.V. I 1.0191
52220010 Strauß, Achim 357
52220028 Erstfeld, Michael 333
52220650 Isgen, Fritz 329

Balker SGes 07 e.V. II 9612
52220006 Kneifel, Martin 320
52220046 Blömeling, Heinz 334
52220056 Haak, Reiner 307
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Kreispokal 2014
Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.1]

Kreisklasse [1]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Strauß, Achim1 52220010 357Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   86   88   92   91

Blömeling, Heinz2 52220046 334Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   80   85   87   82

Erstfeld, Michael3 52220028 333Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   83   83   84   83

52220650 329Balker SGes 07 e.V.4 Isgen, Fritz
   81   81   84   83

52220049 323Balker SGes 07 e.V.5 Saxler, Kerstin
   80   83   83   77

52220006 320Balker SGes 07 e.V.6 Kneifel, Martin
   74   82   82   82

52220056 307Balker SGes 07 e.V.7 Haak, Reiner
   75   79   72   81

52220037 301Balker SGes 07 e.V.8 Roggendorf, Rolf
   76   76   67   82
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Kreispokal 2014
Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.3]

Landesklasse [3]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

Balker SGes 07 e.V. 1.1111
52220001 Klaes, Andreas 380
52220039 Hartert, Ralf 361
52221005 Brabender, Christian 370

Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 e.V. 1.0332
52040016 Mour, Stan 323
52040095 Meurer, Martin 353
52040213 Bessert, Heike 357
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Kreispokal 2014
Luftpistole 40 Schuss [2.10.3]

Landesklasse [3]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Klaes, Andreas1 52220001 380Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   95   95   97   93

Brabender, Christian2 52221005 370Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   95   93   90   92

Hartert, Ralf3 52220039 361Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   92   90   87   92

52220038 360Balker SGes 07 e.V.4 Serafim, Thomas
   91   96   87   86

52040213 357Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 5 Bessert, Heike
   89   93   86   89

52040095 353Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 6 Meurer, Martin
   85   92   85   91

52220040 324Balker SGes 07 e.V.7 Hirsch, Manfred
   85   81   77   81

52040016 323Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 8 Mour, Stan
   76   77   85   85

52040082 294Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 9 Bessert, Frank
   74   78   71   71
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Kreispokal 2014
Freie Pistole 30 Schuss [2.20.99]

Offene Klasse [99]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

Balker SGes 07 e.V. 7071
52220028 Erstfeld, Michael 205
52220038 Serafim, Thomas 245
52221005 Brabender, Christian 257
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Kreispokal 2014
Freie Pistole 30 Schuss [2.20.99]

Offene Klasse [99]
Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Brabender, Christian1 52221005 257Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   87   84   86

Bessert, Heike2 52040213 246Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 
   82   79   85

Serafim, Thomas3 52220038 245Balker SGes 07 e.V.
   73   88   84

52040095 229Ohligser SGem 1875/1903 4 Meurer, Martin
   79   73   77

52220028 205Balker SGes 07 e.V.5 Erstfeld, Michael
   59   76   70

52220040 190Balker SGes 07 e.V.6 Hirsch, Manfred
   69   70   51
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